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Quincy, MA (Customer since 2004)
Department of Public Works
1305 Hancock Street
Quincy, MA 02169
Ph: (617) 376-1937
Contact: Paul Costello, City Engineer
Fx: (617) 376-1969
Email: pcostello@quincyma.gov
Job #02-18-0260
Start Date: 08/10/2018
Completion Date: 10/19/2018
Contract Amount: $255,673.85

Amherst, MA (Customer since 2017)
Public Works Department
586 South Pleasant St.
Amherst, MA 01002	
Ph: (413) 256-4050x12
Contact: Guilford Mooring, Public Works Superintendent
Fx: (413) 256-4054
Email: mooringg@amherstma.gov
Job #02-18-0056
Start Date: 06/18/2018
Completion Date: 06/29/2018
Contract Amount: $83,767.09

Manchester, NH (Customer since 1996)
Department of Public Works
475 Valley Street
Manchester, NH  03103
Ph: (603) 624-6444
Contact: Todd Connors, Engineering Manager
Fx: (603) 624-6487
Email: tconnors@manchesternh.gov
Job #02-18-0025
Start Date: 08/01/2018
Completion Date: 08/27/2018
Contract Amount: $267,864.42


Beverly, MA (Customer since 1997)
Public Services Department
148 Park Street
Beverly, MA 01915
Ph: (978) 605-2358
Contact: Sean Ciancarelli, Assistant City Engineer
Fx: (978) 921-6003
Email: sciancarelli@beverlyma.gov
Job #02-18-0136
Start Date: 10/25/2018
Completion Date: 11/09/2018,
Contract Amount: $105,075.00

Easton, MA (Customer since 2009)
Department of Public Works
417 Bay Road
South Easton, MA  02375
Ph: (508) 230-0800
Contact: Gregory Swan, Assistant Director of Public Works
Fx: (508) 230-3354
Email: gswan@easton.ma.us
Job #02-18-0050
Start Date: 04/24/2018
Completion Date: 05/15/2018
Contract Amount: $101,356.92

Torrington, CT (Customer since 2017)
140 Main Street, Room 307
Torrington, CT 06790
Ph: (860) 489-2234
Contact: Mark Zordan, Construction Project Coordinator
Fx: (860) 489-2550
Email: mark_zordan@torringtonct.org
Job #02-18-0045
Start Date: 04/26/2018
Completion Date: 10/22/2018
Contract Amount: $356,803.06
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